
Saturday 8 November 2025 Single Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 160
Members: 151

Visitors: 9
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
James Berry [07374] (23)Winner 40.00
Bruce Earle [00872] (8)Winner 40.00
Roger Bullivant [18259] (21)Winner 40.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jason Frack [08120]Winner 100.006 40
Barry Stevenson [14711]Runner Up 60.008 40
Neil Jeffrey [05263]3rd Place 40.008 40

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Ian Brown [04959]Winner 100.0018 42
Steven Bowerman [01472]Runner-up 60.0017 41
Terry Bowman [05136]3rd Place 40.0014 41

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Paul Campbell [10339]Winner 100.0020 42
Tenae Drummond [10652]Runner-up 60.0021 41
Raymond Sherwood [26486]3rd Place 40.0035 41

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Anthony Marr [11287] (1.63)NTP 2nd 2
Daniel Tomkins [06608] (1.18)NTP 10th 2
Murray Cowling [16904] (0.25)NTP 13th 2
John McKell [08856] (2.03)NTP 15th 2
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Special Prizes Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Mark Birrell [13042] (5)D/P C Grade 4th 2
Charles Salmon [07845] (6.40)D/P B Grade 11th 2
Joshua Hawker [16718] (2.48)D/P A Grade 17th 2

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Paul Campbell [10339] 20 42 1
2 Ian Brown [04959] 18 42 1
3 Tenae Drummond [10652] 21 41 1
4 Steven Bowerman [01472] 17 41 1
5 Terry Bowman [05136] 14 41 1
6 Raymond Sherwood [26486] 35 41 1
7 James Berry [07374] 20 40 1
8 Jason Frack [08120] 6 40 1
9 Barry Stevenson [14711] 8 40 1
10 Terence Bailey [33807] 33 40 1
11 Derek Page [34069] 18 40 1
12 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 8 40 1
13 Donald McKee [03786] 27 39 1
14 Allan Barr [07330] 16 39 1
15 Russell Wolfenden [08156] 19 39 1
16 Noel Power [00909] 13 39 1
17 John McCulloch [14832] 9 39 1
18 Jose Calisto [25625] 18 39 1
19 John Eccleston [28082] 15 39 1
20 Brenton Drummond [10653] 11 39 1
21 Suzanne Lovett [31595] 45 38 1
22 Paul Jones [10881] 11 38 1
23 Robert Lidsey [17839] 17 38 1
24 Peter Upton [29449] 20 38 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

25 Stephen Crampton [28538] 6 38 1
26 Timothy Allison [30647] 23 37 1
27 Robert Missingham [10304] 18 37 1
28 MICHAEL DAVIS (from Catalina Club) 10 37 1
29 Damian Flanagan [08788] 3 37 1
30 Kory Edwards [12990] 4 37 1
31 Fergus Allison [30852] 32 37 1
32 Nathan Dwyer [33182] 10 37 1
33 Anthony Shewan [31190] 15 37 1
34 Jim Aravanis [17907] 22 37 1
35 Jose Exposito [24847] 26 37 1
36 Lachlan Ford [16004] 8 37 1
37 Adam Colivas [34018] 9 36 1
38 Tyson Alcorn [11510] 4 36 1
39 Robert Jones [08654] 11 36 1
40 Maurice Stewartson [07352] 20 36 1
41 Joshua Hawker [16718] 11 36 1
42 Jarrod Hatton [07903] 17 36 1
43 Morgan Sant [00455] 19 36 1
44 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 9 36 1
45 Phill Dady [28589] 15 36 1
46 Richard Gorecki [03127] 15 36 1
47 Lupco Ivanovski [28708] 16 36 1
48 David Matthews [01813] 33 35 1
49 Charles Salmon [07845] 16 35 1
50 John Bellette [07717] 8 35 1
51 Marc Salmon [01330] 1 35 1
52 Michael King [13717] 10 35 1
53 John McKell [08856] 16 35 1


